OEM                     Camera Cable
Camera Cable Assemblies and Bulk Cable
Western Cable’s Oem Camera Cable Assemblies are manufactured with the same high quality
cable as used by the Camera Manufacturers. All assemblies come with a 1-year factory warranty
and are Made in the U.S.A.
 It’s simple! You specify the OEM part number/configuration *, the length you need, and we’ll do
the rest. If it’s 33.5 meters or just 732 feet, we’ll do it and at a cost savings to you.
Camera Original Mfg. Assembly Original Mfg. WCC Custom
Manufacturer Part Number Configuration Length Length
Hitachi C-302-CR 41 pin to 41 pin 30M
Hitachi C-502-CR 41 pin to 41 pin 50M
Hitachi C-103-CR 41 pin to 41 pin 100M
Hitachi C-302-KR 28 pin to 28 pin 30M
Hitachi C-502-KR 28 pin to 28 pin 50M
Hitachi C-103-KR 28 pin to 28 pin 100M
Hitachi C-152-RCI 4 pin to 4 pin 15M
Hitachi C-302-RCI 4 pin to 4 pin 30M
Hitachi C-201-TD 14 pin M to 28 pin F 2M
Hitachi C-501-TD 14 pin M to 28 pin F 5M
Hitachi C-201-TE 26 pin to 26 pin 2M
Hitachi C-501-TE 26 pin to 26 pin 5M
Hitachi C-201-VD 14 pin M to 41 pin F 2M
Hitachi C-501-VD 14 pin M to 41 pin F 5M
Hitachi C-201-VG 14 pin to 14 pin 2M
Hitachi C-501-VG 14 pin to 14 pin 5M
Hitachi C-201-VJ 26 pin M to 14 pin F 2M
Hitachi C-501-VJ 26 pin M to 14 pin F 5M
Hitachi C-201-VM 14 pin to 14 pin 2M
Hitachi C-501-VM 14 pin to 14 pin 5M
Hitachi C-201-VR 14 pin M to 28 pin F 2M
Hitachi C-501-VR 14 pin M to 28 pin F 5M
Hitachi C-201-VS 14 pin M to 28 pin F 2M
Hitachi C-501-VS 14 pin M to 28 pin F 5M
Hitachi C-201-VT 10 pin M to 28 pin F 2M
Hitachi C-501-VT 10 pin M to 28 pin F 5M
Hitachi C-201-VZ 14 pin M to 28 pin F 2M
Hitachi C-501-VZ 14 pin M to 28 pin F 5M
Hitachi C-201-VW 26 pin to 26 pin 2M
Hitachi C-501-VW 26 pin to 26 pin 5M
Hitachi C-302-KAB 26 pin to 26 pin 30M
Hitachi C-502-KAB 26 pin to 26 pin 50M
Hitachi C-103-KAB 26 pin to 26 pin 100M
1
Meter
To
Infinty
* Please include the manufacturers part number and configuration when phoning in your requirement. Western
Cable will not make that choice for you.
Western Cable Corporation
1-888-805-0355
     1
Camera Cable Assemblies               Camera Cable
Camera Original Mfg. Assembly Original Mfg. WCC Custom
Manufacturer Part Number Description Length Length
Ikegami MCC-30 26 pin to 26 pin 30M
Ikegami MCC-50 26 pin to 26 pin 50M
Ikegami MCC-100 26 pin to 26 pin 100M
Ikegami CP-5 8 pin to 8 pin 5M
Ikegami CP-10 8 pin to 8 pin 10M
JVC VCP-110 26 pin to 26 pin 5M
JVC VCP-112 26 pin to 26 pin 20M
JVC VCP-113 26 pin to 26 pin 50M
JVC VCP-114 26 pin to 26 pin 100M
1
Meter
To
Infinity
Western Cable Corporation
1-888-805-0355
2
Camera Cable Assemblies              Camera Cable
Camera Original Mfg. Assembly Original Mfg. WCC Custom
Manufacturer Part Number Description Length Length
Sony CCA2-5 16 pin to 16 pin 5M
Sony CCA2-10 16 pin to 16 pin 10M
Sony CCA2-30 16 pin to 16 pin 30M
Sony CCA5-3 8 pin to 8 pin 3M
Sony CCA5-10 8 pin to 8 pin 10M
Sony CCA5-30 8 pin to 8 pin 30M
Sony CCA7-25 10 pin to 10 pin 25M
Sony CCA7-100 10 pin to 10 pin 100M
Sony CCMC-12P02 12 pin to 12 pin 2M
Sony CCMC-12P05 12 pin to 12 pin 5M
Sony CCMC-12P10 12 pin to 12 pin 10M
Sony CCMC-12P25 12 pin to 12 pin 25M
Sony CCQ-10AM 14 pin to 14 pin 10M
Sony CCQ-25AM 14 pin to 14 pin 25M
Sony CCQ-50AM 14 pin to 14 pin 50M
Sony CCQ-100AM 14 pin to 14 pin 100M
Sony CCQ-2AR 14 pin to 14 pin 2M
Sony CCQ-5AR 14 pin to 14 pin 5M
Sony CCQ-10AR 14 pin to 14 pin 10M
Sony CCQ-2ARS 14 pin to 14 pin 2M
Sony CCQ-5ARS 14 pin to 14 pin 5M
Sony CCQ-2BRS 14 pin to 14 pin 2M
Sony CCQ-5BRS 14 pin to 14 pin 5M
Sony CCQ-10 BRS 14 pin to 14 pin 10M
Sony CCQ-30BRS 14 pin to 14 pin 30M
Sony CCQX-3 14 pin M to 4 pin F XLR 3M
Sony CCQZ-2V 26 pin M to 14 pin F 2M
Sony CCQZ-10V 26 pin M to 14 pin F 10M
Sony CCRZ-5 26 M pin to 20 pin F 5M
Sony CCW-10 41 pin to 41 pin 10M
Sony CCW-25 41 pin to 41 pin 25M
Sony CCW-50 41 pin to 41 pin 50M
Sony CCW-100 41 pin to 41 pin 100M
Sony CCWB-10 41 pin to 41 pin 10M
Sony CCWB-25 41 pin to 41 pin 25M
Sony CCWB-50 41 pin to 41 pin 50M
Sony CCWB-100 41 pin to 41 pin 100M
Sony CCZ-2 26 pin to 26 pin 2M
Sony CCZ-10 26 pin to 26 pin 10M
Sony CCZ-A2 26 pin to 26 pin 2M
Sony CCZ-A5 26 pin to 26 pin 5M
Sony CCZ-A10 26 pin to 26 pin 10M
1
Meter
To
Infinity
Western Cable Corporation
1-888-805-0355
3
Camera Cable Camera Cable Assemblies
Camera Original Mfg. Assembly Original Mfg. WCC Custom
Manufacturer Part Number Description Length Length
Sony CCZ-A25 26 pin to 26 pin 25M
Sony CCZ-A50 26 pin to 26 pin 50M
Sony CCZ-A100 26 pin to 26 pin 100M
Sony CCZ-A150 26 pin to 26 pin 150M
Sony CCZ-M10-10 26 pin to 26 pin 10M
Sony CCZ-M10-50 26 pin to 26 pin 50M
Sony CCZ-M10-100 26 pin to 26 pin 100M
Sony CCZQ-A2 14 pin M to 26 pin F 2M
Sony CCZQ-A5 14 pin M to 26 pin F 5M
Sony CCZQ-A10 14 pin M to 26 pin F 10M
Sony CCZQ-A2AM 14 pin M to 26 pin F 2M
Sony CCZQ-A5AM 14 pin M to 26 pin F 5M
Sony CCZQ-2 14 pin M to 26 pin F 2M
Sony CCZQ-5 14 pin M to 26 pin F 5M
Sony CCZQ-10 14 pin M to 26 pin F 10M
Sony CCQZ-2 26 pin M to 14 pin F 2M
Sony CCQZ-5 26 pin M to 14 pin F 5M
Sony VDC-C5 12 pin to 12 pin 5M
1
Meter
To
Infinity
 Western Cable Corporation
1-888-805-0355
4